l1l. BVSC Oszi Kupa
2018. november 17 - 18.

Men's 50m Freestyle - férfi gyorsuszas

Event 25

2010
1.

Go6mory Zsolt
Coach: Rémai SE

Szaraz Bence Marcell

Schonek Kolos
Kusnier David
Sip6cz Benett
Kovacs Kristof
Mitré Milan

Filetéth Dénes
Séagvari Adam
Marosszéki Armand
Zugonics Benjamin
Mészaros Vazul
Plézer Patrik Csanad
Gellért Zoltan

Rajki Moric Fllop
Karhut David
Agardi Mér

Vincze Nimréd
Sonkodi Boldizsar

Disqualified - kizarva

Krizsan Olivér

2011 and younger

Ifi Noel

(25. versenyszam)

2010

2010
2010
2010
2010
2010
2010
2010
2010
2010
2010
2010
2010
2010
2010
2010
2010
2010
2010

2010

2011

Rémai SE

Kdébanya Sport Club
Rémai SE
Koméarom UKSE
Kébanya Sport Club
FTC

Bohdchal Egyesilet
Bohdchal Egyesilet
Kaposvari SI
Kébanya Sport Club
Kébanya Sport Club
Vaci Vizm( SE

FTC

Budadrsi SC
Bohdchal Egyesilet
FTC

BVSC-Zuglé
Kdébanya Sport Club
Iron Swim Kift.

Kébanya Sport Club

BVSC-Zuglé

Coach: Csutortoki Marcell, Boldizsar Valter

Sip&cz Dominik
Téth Lénard
Bognar Kolos
Toth-Békevari Filip
Kovacs Andras
Nagyhazi Bence
Toth Kornél
Sarkany Zétény
Verebélyi Bence
Kaspar Barna
Hajos Daniel

Mike Balint
Oszvald Zalan
Kovacs-Boros Maté
Moldvai Daniel
Kdczy Istvan
Orentsak Loérant
Palinkas Botond Solt
Varga Imre Antal
Platonov Ivan

Kiss Bulcsu Zétény

Disqualified - kizarva

DNS -

Rudits Balazs

nem jelent meg
Schoének Zétény
Larsen-Kukla Viktor
Pach Armand

2011
2011
2011
2011
2011
2012
2011
2011
2011
2011
2012
2011
2011
2011
2011
2011
2012
2011
2011
2012
2011

2012

2012
2010
2010

Kdébanya Sport Club
UTE

FTC

Koméarom UKSE
Darnyi Tamas SC
Budadrsi SC
BVSC-Zuglé
Kébanya Sport Club
FTC

Bohdchal Egyesilet
Bohdchal Egyesilet
FTC

Vaci Vizm( SE
Darnyi Tamas SC
Bohdchal Egyesilet
Bohdchal Egyesilet
Bohdchal Egyesilet
Kdébanya Sport Club
Bohdchal Egyesilet
Gyéri Usz6 Sportegy.
BVSC-Zuglé

BVSC-Zuglé

Roémai SE
Vasas SC
Bohdchal Egyesilet

0:36,47

0:37,34
0:38,69
0:38,94
0:39,36
0:39,46
0:39,78
0:41,33
0:41,51
0:42,30
0:42,33
0:43,21
0:44,25
0:45,08
0:45,26
0:46,38
0:46,49
0:46,67
0:47,66

0:41,17

0:41,44
0:41,84
0:43,98
0:44,71
0:44,97
0:45,20
0:45,36
0:45,58
0:48,26
0:49,93
0:52,02
0:52,14
0:52,73
0:53,11
0:53,26
0:54,36
0:54,42
0:54,91
0:56,71
0:57,20
0:57,26

189p

176p
158p
155p
150p
149p
145p
130p
128p
121p
121p
113p
106p
100p

99p

92p

91p

90p

84p

False start

131p

129p
125p
107p
102p
100p
99p
98p
96p
81p
73p
65p
64p
62p
61p
60p
57p
56p
55p
50p
49p
48p

False start

1m7m



